NVR6 Value
Uncompromising
performance and reliability
you can trust
Manage Unity Video and Unity Access together on a single appliance with the Avigilon Network Video
Recorder 6 Value (NVR6 Value) series. Supporting up to 50 doors for Unity Access and up to 32
cameras on Unity Video, this appliance streamlines deployments and reduces hardware. With Unity
Video, it supports up to 48 cameras. Quickly scale up storage at a single location, as the NVR6 offers

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 4
Ordering Information
Part Number
NVR6-VAL-FORM-D-24TB-C13-C14 NVR6 Value Form D 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Windows 11 IoT Enterprise LTSC 24H2 and Unity Video 8
NVR6-VAL-FORM-D-16TB-C13-C14 NVR6 Value Form D 16 TB (24 TB Raw) with Windows 11 IoT Enterprise LTSC 24H2 and Unity Video 8
NVR6-VAL-FORM-D-12TB-C13-C14 NVR6 Value Form D 12 TB (16 TB Raw) with Windows 11 IoT Enterprise LTSC 24H2 and Unity Video 8
NVR6-VAL-FORM-D-6TB-C13-C14 NVR6 Value Form D 6 TB (8 TB Raw) with Windows 11 IoT Enterprise LTSC 24H2 and Unity Video 8
Includes 1 × generic power cord (C13 / C14) only. Regional power cord kits (NVR-FORM-D-SINGLE-POWERCORD-C13-XX where XX=NA/EU/UK/AU)
sold separately and must be purchased on the same order as NVR6-VAL-FORM-D-xTB-C13-C14.
Unity Video 8 - Software Licenses
UNITY8-ENT Avigilon Unity Video 8 Enterprise Edition license
UNITY8-STD Avigilon Unity Video 8 Standard Edition license
UNITY8-COR Avigilon Unity Video 8 Core Edition license
UNITY8-FACE Avigilon Unity Video 8 Facial Recognition feature channel license
UNITY8-FACE-10 Avigilon Unity Video 8 Facial Recognition feature 10 channel license
UNITY8-LPR Avigilon Unity Video 8 LPR lane license
Avigilon Control Center 7 - Software Licenses
ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise Edition license
ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard Edition license
ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core Edition license
ACC7-FACE ACC 7 Facial Recognition feature channel license
ACC7-FACE-10C ACC 7 Facial Recognition feature 10 channel license
ACC7-LPR ACC 7 LPR lane license
Unity Access 7 - Base & Door Licenses
UA-SW-LIC-APP-VIRTUAL-HYPERV Unity Access 7 Virtual Hyper-V Appliance License (Required to run Unity Access 7 HyperV Virual Machine on
NVR6 Value)
UA-SW-LIC-BASE-PACK Unity Access 7 Base Package License (includes 20 doors)
UA-SW-LIC-1DOORS Unity Access 7 1 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-10DOORS Unity Access 7 10 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-WIRELESS-LOCK Unity Access 7 Wireless Lock License
Unity Access 7 - Add-on Licenses
UA-SW-LIC-ALL-IN-ADDON Unity Access 7 All-in Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-DATA-ADDON Unity Access 7 Data and Templates Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-AVAILABILITY-ADDON Unity Access 7 Availability and Network Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-AWARENESS-ADDON Unity Access 7 Situational Awareness Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-INTEGRATIONS-ADDON Unity Access 7 Integrations Add-on
Warranty Extensions
NVR6-AINVR2X-VAL-FORM-D-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2-year Extended Warranty Upgrade
NVR6-AINVR2X-VAL-FORM-D-WARR-5Y4HMC 5-year 4-Hour-Mission-Critical Warranty Upgrade
NVR6-AINVR2X-VAL-FORM-D-KYD-WARR-5YR 5-year Keep-Your-Drive Warranty Upgrade
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 5
Accessories
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8 TB SATA, front bay, compatible with NVR6 Value Form D
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-4TB Spare hard drive, 4 TB SATA, front bay, compatible with NVR6 Value Form D
NVR6-AINVR2-FORM-D-HDDS-HOT-2TB Spare hard drive, 2 TB SATA, front bay, compatible with NVR6 Value Form D